Rangliste 1.Bundesliga
nach Serie: 2

Platz NR Mannschaft

1 5
2 16
3 18
4 23
5 10
6 3
7 2
8 21
9 1
10 9
11 6
12 17
13 22
14 15
15 20
16 7
17 19
18 12
19 11
20 13
21 8
22 14
23 4
24 24

Seite: 1/1

SF Grevenbroich

Die Tornados Il

Die Tornados |

Kiepenkerl Miinster |
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter
Team Genesis

Elbe Asse |

Wundertiite Hannover

SC Stromberg 05

SJK Forellenasse
Skatfreunde Wirges |
Sachsen Tigers /skat.com
Euroskat.com / Team Berlin |
Aue Buben Kassel

TUS Witten-Heven
Euroskater Berlin |
Harburger Skatfreunde
Elbe Elster Asse
Skatfreunde Frankfurt
ISPA Hamburg |

SC Kaufungen |

SV Meiderich 06/95

Die Skatschnecken
Skatropoly skat.com Team

Ergebnis
16662
16696
16010
15614
15098
17375
15697
15355
15344
14669
15195
14820
14683
14494
13395
14590
14521
14133
13219
13560
13128
11736
12484
12269

Punkte
12:0
10:2
10:2
10:2
10:2
8:4
8:4
8:4
8:4
8:4
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
4:8
4:8
4:8
4:8
2:10
2:10
2:10
0:12
0:12



